
 

   
   

 

Amex Stays: Stay & Save at Selected Hotels: Group A 
Offer valid on pre-paid bookings and check-out spend.  

Excludes transactions made at restaurants and dining facilities located within the participating hotels.  
 

Hotel Brand Participating location(s) Merchant Website 
100 Princes 100 Princes St, Edinburgh EH2 3A https://www.100princes-street.com/ 

Art'otel Hoxton 1-3 Rivington St, London EC2A 3DT www.artotellondonhoxton.com  

Celtic Manor Resoirt Coldra Wood, The Usk Valley, Chepstow Rd, Newport NP18 1HQ https://www.celtic-manor.com/ 

Chesterfield 35 Charles St, London W1J 5EB https://www.chesterfieldmayfair.com/  

Hotel Café Royal 10 Air St, London W1B 5AB  http://www.hotelcaferoyal.com/  

Milestone Hotel 1-3 Kensington Ct, London W8 5DL https://www.milestonehotel.com/  

Nobu Portman Square 22 Portman Square, London W1H 7BG  https://www.london-portman.nobuhotels.com/ 

Old Government House Ann's Place, Guernsey GY1 2NU, Guernsey https://www.theoghhotel.com/  

Rubens at the Palace 39 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0PS https://www.rubenshotel.com/  

The Bloomsbury The Bloomsbury, 16-22 Great Russell Street, London, WC1B 3NN https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-bloomsbury-hotel 

The Kensington The Kensington 109-113 Queen's Gate, South Kensington, London SW7 5LP https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-marylebone-hotel 

The Marylebone The Marylebone, 7 Welbeck Street, London, W1G 8DN https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-marylebone-hotel 
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Hotel Brand Participating location(s) Merchant Website 
Almanac Barcelona 619-621, Gran Via de les Corts Catalanes, L'Eixample, 08007 

Barcelona, Spain 
https://www.almanachotels.com/barcelona 

Almanac Vienna Parkring 14/16, 1010 Wien, Austria https://www.almanachotels.com/vienna  

Areias do Seixo Praceta do Atlântico, Mexilhoiera A-dos-Cunhados, Torres Vedras, 
2560-046 Póvoa de Penafirme, Portugal 

https://www.areiasdoseixo.com/en/  

Armathwaite Hall B5291, Bassenthwaite Lake, Keswick CA12 4RE https://www.armathwaite-hall.com/ 

Athenaeum 116 Piccadilly, London W1J 7BJ https://www.athenaeumhotel.com/  

Bedford Lodge Bury Rd, Newmarket CB8 7BX https://www.bedfordlodgehotel.co.uk/  

Boringdon Hall Boringdon Hall Hotel, Plymouth PL7 4DP https://boringdonhall.co.uk/  

Bra Hotel Via Abate Gimma 35, 70122 Bari, Italy https://www.brahotel.com/en/  

Broadwick Soho 20 Broadwick St, London W1F 8HT https://www.broadwicksoho.com/  

Clermont Charing 
Cross 

Clermont Charing Cross, Strand, London WC2N 5HX https://www.theclermont.co.uk/charing-cross 

Clermont Victoria Clermont Victoria, 101 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0SJ https://www.theclermont.co.uk/victoria  

Cromlix Cromlix, Kinbuck, Stirling FK15 9JT www.cromlix.com 

Hambleton Hall Ketton Rd, Oakham LE15 8TH www.hambletonhall.com  

Homewood Abbey Ln, Freshford, Bath BA2 7TB https://www.homewoodbath.co.uk  

Hotel 41 41 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0P https://www.41hotel.com/  

Hotel Peralada C/Rocaberti s/n, 17491 Peralada (Girona) https://www.hotelperalada.com/en  

Hotel Villa Honegg HONEGG · 6373 ENNETBÜRGEN · SCHWEIZ https://villa-honegg.ch/en/  

L'AND Vineyards Herdade das Valadas Montemor-o-Novo, 7050 Montemor-o-Novo, 
Portugal 

https://www.l-and.com/ 

L'oscar 2-6 Southampton Row, London WC1B 4AA https://www.loscarlondon.com  

Middle Eight  66 Great Queen Street, Covent Garden, London, WC2B 5BX https://middleeight.com/ 

One Aldwych 1 Aldwych, London WC2B 4BZ http://www.onealdwych.com/  

Amex Stays: Stay & Save at Selected Hotels: Group B 
Offer valid on pre-paid bookings and check-out spend.  

Includes transactions made at restaurants and dining facilities located within the participating hotels.  
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One Hundred 
Shoreditch 

100 Shoreditch High St, London E1 6JQ  https://www.onehundredshoreditch.com/  

Palazzo BelVedere Viale Fedele Fedeli, 10, 51016 Montecatini-Terme PT, Italy https://www.palazzobelvedere.com/en/palazzo-belvedere 

Palazzo Ripetta 231 Via di Ripetta, 00186 Rome, Italy https://www.palazzoripetta.com/en/index  

Rockliffe Hall Hurworth Rd, Hurworth-on-Tees, Darlington DL2 2DU https://www.rockliffehall.com/  

Royal Horseguards 2 Whitehall Ct, London SW1A 2EJ  www.royalhorseguardshotel.com  

Sea Containers  20 Upper Ground, London SE1 9PD https://www.seacontainerslondon.com/  

Senhora da Rosa: 
Tradition & Nature 
Hotel 

Rua Senhora da Rosa 3, 9500-450 Ponta Delgada https://www.senhoradarosa.com/en/ 

Talbooth House Stratford Rd, Dedham, Colchester CO7 6HN www.milsomhotels.com 

The Brecon Dorfstrasse 88, 3715 Adelboden, Switzerland https://thebrecon.com/en/  

The Cambrian Dorfstrasse 7 Adelboden, 3715 Adelboden, Switzerland https://www.thecambrianadelboden.com/en/  

The Carlton Tower 1 Cadogan Pl, London SW1X 9PY http://www.jumeirah.com/  

The Cumberland 
Hotel 

Great Cumberland Pl, London W1H 7AS www.thecumberland.com 

The Egerton House 
Hotel 

17-19 Egerton Terrace, London SW3 2BX https://egertonhousehotel.com/  

The Headland Fistral Beach, Headland Rd, Newquay TR7 1EW https://www.headlandhotel.co.uk/  

The Rebello Cais de Gaia 380, 4400-245, Porto https://www.therebello.com/  

The View Lugano 
Hotel & Spa 

VIU in Via Guidino 29 Paradiso, 6900 Lugano, Ticino Switzerland https://www.theviewlugano.com/en/ 
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Thistle The Tower Hotel, 39 Coventry Street, London, W1D 6BZ 
Thistle Express London Luton, St Katharine's Way, London, E1W 
1LD 
Thistle Heathrow T5, 104 Bayswater Road, Bayswater, London, W2 
3HL 
Thistle London Bloomsbury Park, Bath Road, Longford, London, 
UB7 0EQ Thistle London Holborn, The Mall, Luton, LU1 2TR 
Thistle London Hyde Park Kensington Gardens, Bloomsbury Way, 
London, WC1A 2SD 
Thistle London Marble Arch, Bryanston Street, Marble Arch, 
London, W1H 7EH 
Thistle London Piccadilly, 126 Southampton Row, London, WC1B 
5AD 
Thistle London Trafalgar Square, Whitcomb Street, Trafalgar 
Square, London, WC2H 7HG 

https://www.towerhotellondon.com/ 
https://www.thistle.com/thistle-express-luton/ 
https://www.thistle.com/heathrow-terminal-5/ 
https://www.thistle.com/bloomsbury-park/ 
https://www.thistle.com/holborn/ 
https://www.thistle.com/kensington-gardens/ 
https://www.marblearchhotellondon.com/ 
https://www.thistle.com/piccadilly/ 
https://www.thistle.com/trafalgar-square/ 
  

Val Di Sogno Via Val di Sogno 16 Lake Garda,37018 Malcesine, Italy https://www.hotelvaldisogno.com/en/ 

Villa Cordevigo Località Cordevigo, 37010, Cavaion Veronese (VR) Italy https://en.villacordevigo.com/  

Villa Eden Via Winkel 68-70,39012 Merano,Italy https://www.villa-eden.com/en/  

VISTA Lago di Como Piazza Camillo Benso Conte di Cavour, 24 22100 Lake Como, Italy https://www.vistapalazzo.com/en/lago_como/vista-lago-di-como/ 

Vista Palazzo Verona Corticella Leoni, 3 37121 Verona, Italy https://www.vistapalazzo.com/en/verona/vista-verona/ 

 
 

 

                                                        For more information, please visit www.americanexpress.com/en-gb/benefits/amex-offers/amex-stays/ 
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